R17 032020
  Installation, Operation & Maintenance Manual
  ITM Series – with Air Motor
   INTEGRATED TOTE MIXER
 Important Safety Instructions
This Installation and Operation Manual Includes
Important Warnings and Safety Information.
Be sure to keep this manual with equipment and

17 External Snap Ring
18 Internal Snap Ring
Shaft Rebuild Kit order information
PART NAME PART No.
1” Shaft, EPDM seal RK-SA-710004
1” Shaft, Viton Seal RK-SA-7100V4
¾” Shaft, EPDM Seal RK-SA-770004
¾” Shaft, Viton Seal RK-SA-7700V4
R17 032020 10
General Information Regarding Air Motors
Air motors operate best with lubricated, dry, clean air at air pressures below 100psi.
Air Lubricator: Lubricated air is typically available from the air system. If not, an automatic lubricator must be installed in